Access. Value. Today.
2023Alarm Controls
Product Guide
2 www.alarmcontrols.com
About
Founded in 1971, Alarm Controls offers a complete line of affordable
access control products and accessories to secure and control
commercial door openings at an exceptional value.  Our robust

3 Narrow Stile SP Spanish*
A ADA
How to Order
*French and Spanish ”Wave to Open” options are only available with NTS-1 at this time.
NTS-1 NTB-1
NTB-2 NTB-3
NTB-1A
NTS-1
NTS-2
4 www.alarmcontrols.com
MAGNETIC LOCKS
Limited Lifetime Warranty
MODEL 320S
300 lbs Single Lock
• 300 lbs maximum
holding force
• Magnet size: 6-11/16" L
x 1-1/2" H x 7/16" W
• 12 or 24VDC switch selectable
• Ideal for cabinets and
showcases
MODEL 600L
600 lbs Single Lock with
Red Status LED
• 600 lbs maximum
holding force
• Magnet size: 9-7/8" L
x 1-11/16" H x 1" W
• 12 or 24VDC switch selectable
MODEL 600S
600 lbs Single Lock
• 600 lbs maximum
holding force
• Magnet size: 9-7/8" L
x 1-11/16" H x 1" W
• UL 10C, UL 294, ULC-S104
(Canada) listed
• 12 or 24VDC switch selectable
MODEL 600LB
600 lbs Single Lock with
Bond Sensor, Door Status
Sensor and Bi-Color LED
• 600 lbs maximum
holding force
• Magnet size: 9-7/8" L
x 1-11/16" H x 1" W
• UL 10C, UL 294, ULC-S104
(Canada) listed
• SPDT 3A relay contact rating
• 12 or 24VDC switch selectable
MODEL 600D
600 lbs Double Lock
MODEL 600DBL
600 lbs Double Lock with
Red Status LED, bond sensor
and door status sensor
• 600 lbs maximum
holding force per lock
• Magnet size: 19-3/4" L
x 1-7/8" H x 1" W
• UL 10C, UL 294, ULC-S104
(Canada) listed
• 12 or 24VDC switch selectable
MODEL 1200S
1200 lbs Single Lock
• 1200 lbs maximum
holding force
• Magnet size: 10-1/2" L
x 2-7/8" H x 1-1/2" W
• UL 10C, UL 294, ULC-S104
(Canada) listed
• 12 or 24VDC switch selectable
MODEL 1200D

VANDAL RESISTANT
PUSH PLATES
HOW TO ORDER
PLATE SWITCH TYPE FINISH ENGRAVING * ENGRAVING FILL
 PS 5  -1 1 1
PN - Narrow 5 - Pneumatic Time Delay
(2 to 60 seconds)
1 - Clear 1 - Push to Exit 1 - Black
PT - T-Style 2 - Bronze 2 - Push to Operate 2 - Red
PS - Single Gang 3 - Brass 3 - Push to Open 3 - White
PD - Double Gang 4 - Blue 4 - ADA Symbol Push
to Open
4 - Blue
5 - Black 5 - Emergency Door
Release
Push Plates - PN, PT, PS, PD
* Push to Open, Emergency Door Release engraving options not available on PD Double Gang Plates.
MODEL CONTACTS PLATE ILLUMINATION* GUARD RING
PBM -1 -4 -L2 -GR
PBM  Momentary Operator 1 - One N/O pair and one
N/C pair
1 - 302 Stainless
Steel L1 - 6VDC GR - Guard Ring
PBL  Latching Operator 2 - 2 N/O pairs 2 - White L2 - 12VDC LUC - Lift Up Cover
KR  Latching Key Reset 3 - 2 N/C pairs  3 - Ivory L3 - 24VDC  (blank) - Lift Up
Cover
EB  Momentary Operator 4 - 1 N/C pair 4 - Red L4 - 120VAC
5 - 1-3/4" Stainless
6 - 1-3/4” Red
PBM, PBL, KR, EB
*Illumination Options only available for PBM, PBL and EB models.
JUMBO
MODEL SCREENING PLATE
FINISH
PNUEMATIC
TIMER
JP 1 “Press to
Exit” in blue
302 Stainless
Steel JP1-5
JP
2 “Press to
Open” with ADA
symbol in white
Blue JP2-5
JP 3 “Press to
Operate” in blue
302 Stainless
Steel JP3-5
Jumbo Push Plates
18 www.alarmcontrols.com
We’ve got a Lock
on Affordability.
To learn more about our affordable solutions visit
www.alarmcontrols.com or call 800.645.5538
Turn to Alarm Controls magnetic locks for
quality access control at a great value.
Single and double locks  |  Holding force 300 lbs to 1200 lbs  |  UL listed
12 or 24VDC  |  Bond and door sensors  |  Status LED  |  Limited lifetime warranty
AlarmControls.com
1200S
600S
600D
1200D
1200DE
19www.alarmcontrols.com
HAZARDOUS ENVIRONMENT
REQUEST TO EXIT STATIONS
MODEL EXP-1
MODEL EXP-15
• UL and ULC approved for hazardous locations
• Heavy cast NEMA type 7 enclosure
• Conforms to Class I, DIV. I and II, Group B, C, D, E, F and G